Under 17 Reg. - Gir. A 2024/25

classifica completa 22° giornata

SQUADRA
FUTSAL CORNEDO

PETRARCA CALCIO A
CINOUE

FUTSAL GIORGIONE

CUORE E AVANZI C5

CALCIO PADOVA C5

A.A. PUPI C5

ARIANESE C5

TEAM GIORGIONE C5

FUTSAL THIENE

YESWORK VALLI

ANTENORE SPORT PADOVA

VIRTUS CASTELFRANCO V.

ATLETICO PRESSANA C5

PT G
54 20
50 18
45 19
43 20
31 18
26 18
24 19
20 18
13 20
13 18

5 18

4 18

O 0

risultati della 22° giornata

08/03/2025 18:30
PalaNightingale di Castelfranco
Veneto (TV)

08/03/2025 18:30
PalaConsolini di Verona

08/03/2025 16:30
PalaBertiPressana di Pressana
(VR)

08/03/2025 18:30
PalaDeGasperi di Cornedo
Vicentino (VI)

08/03/2025 16:00
Palasport PalaEventi di Tombolo
(PD)

08/03/2025 15:45
PalaGozzano di Padova

08/03/2025
Palazzetto di Ariano Polesine (RO)
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FUTSAL GIORGIONE

A.A. PUPI C5

ATLETICO PRESSANA C5

FUTSAL CORNEDO

TEAM GIORGIONE C5

PETRARCA CALCIO A CINQUE

ARIANESE C5

18

16

14

14

10

1-4
2-7
4-4

32-0
2-4

11

10

15

13

16

16

GF GS
226 24
175 28
156 33
134 50

88 52
110 137

92 115

75 66

52 175

62 187

35 155

51 234

0 0

ANTENORE SPORT PADOVA

CALCIO PADOVA C5

CUORE E AVANZI C5

FUTSAL THIENE

VIRTUS CASTELFRANCO V.

YESWORK VALLI

RIPOSA

DR
202

147

123

84

36

-27

-123

-125

-120

-183
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